08 Haziran 2024 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:20:11

ikramiye 1.)220.500 $
At Orijin(Baba -
S ismi Yas Anne)
1 ICE CHOCOLAT(4) 6y aa

2 MYSTERIOUSNIGHT(1) 4y da

3 TALK OF THE o aa
NATION(7) Y

4 CASA CREED(2) 8y da

5 CARLSPACKLER(3)  4yaa

6 KUBRICK(6) dyda

7 LUCKY SCORE(8) 6yda
FRONT RUN THE o d
FED(5) yaa

Yaris Sonuglar:

2.)70.000 $

Siklet

GOLDIKOVIC (IRE) - AMOR CHOCOLAT
(BRZ)

DARK ANGEL (IRE) - MISTRUSTING (IRE)
QUALITY ROAD - SHE'SNOT HERE
JIMMY CREED - ACHALAYA

LOPE DE VEGA (IRE) - ZINDAYA
DUBAWI (IRE) - ROSA BONHEUR
LOOKIN AT LUCKY - MISSMATZO

FED BIZ - LAWLESSMISS

Jokey

53,5
55,5
53,5
56

56

53,5
53,5

53,5

Ack /3

Sahip
JOSEL. ORTIZ
WILLIAM BUICK
IRAD ORTIZ, JR.

LUIS SAEZ

TYLER
GAFFALIONE

FLAVIEN PRAT
JOEL ROSARIO

JAIME A. TORRES

kg, 1600 Cim
3.)35.000 $
Antrenorii Derece
BARBER, GARY MARK E. CASSE
GODOLPHIN RACING, CHARLES
LL APPLEBY
TODD A.

ALLEN STABLE, INC. A PLETCHER

LRERACING LLCAND J WILLIAM 1. MOTT

EFIVE RACING

THOROU CHAD C. BROWN
PETER M. BRANT CHAD C. BROWN
BARBER, GARY MARK E. CASSE

SHARP, GEORGE, A.

CAIO CARAMORI  Kosmaz

Saratoga ABD Hipdromu

4)24500$

Gny AGF St Fark

930 6.83(5) 4
735 1037(4) 1
440 21203) 7
330 28.09(1) 2
2,00 2617Q2) 3
13,05 6.14(6) 6
930 1.17(5) 8

0.047) 5

GANYAN(®) 9,30 4, IKiLi(1/4) 32,65 +, SIRALI IKiLi(4/1) 90,65 5, UCLU BAHIS(4/1/7) 374,96 t, PLASE(1) :11,90 +, PLASE(4) :14,50 t, 1. CIFTE(7/4,8) 242,25 t

G.

ok P

105

96

113
105
101
96

93



